TRANSPOR.T DEPARTJII ENT
To (BY e-mail).
The ,oint TransPort Commlssion€r
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Maker's name
T oe of vehicle cate
As per codificationsfaot*,1 tn ah dn e fa of am n U UCt re
5 No. of c linders3
Chassis number Asa licable
9 110 Kw @ 3400-4400 rpm
1950 cc
11 Makers classification eM drce s Ie ne z 20 d0 Lim Uo Is ne SB It2, Wheel base
13. Seatin acr
74. Colour
Rear axle
steI dre IAx e wet th
a Front axle Faw 1093 K s
b Rear axle Raw 917 K s
19. Dimension
a 4549 mm
1796 mm
Overall len th
s_Rear over han
Overall hei ht
Overall width
1425 mm
e Min. round clearan ce 127 mm
Chakan,
17.
2.
4.
A
2010 Kgs.
18.
b.
d.
3
Dated: 15.O3.2O23 (OBD State-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI PUNE, ;t
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under,
All the Registerlng Authoritles and Assistant Reglstering Authorities are
instructed to reglster the vehicle, as certified by the testing -agencies concemed.
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from tlme to time in this rega.d.
All the Zonal loint Transport Commissioners and the Zonal Deputy Transport
Commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular. They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the respective
regional transport officers of their zones.
Sd/- M.K. Suresh Kumar,
Joint Transport Commissioner (Rules)
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.
/ lBy Order I I
M. Rav
-tfi,
Chepauk, ai - 600 005.